

PINK RIBBON RALLY P.O. BOX 2522 SOLDOTNA, ÅLASKA

2015 HOLE SPONSOR FORM

THE PINK RIBBON RALLY HOSTS AN ANNUAL GOLF EVENT TO RAISE FUNDS FOR THE CENTRAL PENINSULA HEALTH FOUNDATION BREAST CANCER FUND. TO DATE WE HAVE RAISED NEARLY \$150,000. IN 2014, WE DONATED \$30,000 TO THE FOUNDATION. THE RALLY THIS YEAR WILL BE HELD ON <u>AUGUST 2, 2015.</u>

YOUR DONATION OF \$100.00 (RENEWAL) OR \$150.00 (NEW SPONSOR) WILL HELP SHOW YOUR SUPPORT. WE WILL ACKNOWLEDGE YOUR SUPPORT WITH A SIGN AT THE EVENT FOR ALL TO SEE.

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO PINK RIBBON RALLY AND MAIL TO P.O. BOX 2522, SOLDOTNA, ALASKA, 99669.

NAME OF SPONSOR TO BE PRINTED ON THE SIGN:

SPONSOR ADDRESS:		
SPONSOR PHONE NO:		
SPONSOR E-MAIL:		
HOLE NUMBER PREFER	ENCE, IF ANY: _	

ANY QUESTIONS? CALL SHARON KEATING - 907-262-9195 OR E-MAIL sharon@freedomrealty.com

THE PINK RIBBON RALLY IS ORGANIZED UNDER BRIDGES COMMUNITY RESOURCE NETWORK, INC., A NON-PROFIT CORPORATION WITH IRS 501(C)(3) APPROVAL. <u>All donations are tax deductible</u>. TIN #92-0151271.

NET PROCEEDS FROM THE PINK RIBBON RALLY GO TO THE CENTRAL PENINSULA HEALTH FOUNDATION TO HELP LOCALLY IN THE FIGHT AGAINST BREAST CANCER. YOUR GENEROUS DONATION WILL BE GREATLY APPRECIATED.

